NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

4 NIGHTS NEW YORK

Ticket No. INETE]
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Alana Abraham
Thomas Burns
Christopher Walsh
Camilla Cadden
Claire Leonard
Ciaran Reilly
Glenn Gallagher
Catherine Corrigan
Melissa Little
Rachael Mcbrien
Thomas Doyle
Karen Mc Kevlin
Sharon Elliott
Siobhan Patton
Tanya Mcgale
Helena Greene
Claire Wilson
Colette Stewart
Majella Beacom
Mary Carey
Jack Reynolds
Lorraine Allen
Colette Mcginley
Caroline Conlon
Valerie Breen
David Fyffe
Gemma Donegan
Sarah Parkinson
Caroline Mcgovern
Angela Roofe
Patricia Mcandrew
Paul Mcelroy
Gillian Kelly
Mark Miller
Dearbhaile Mchugh
Wayne Nicholl
Lisa Hamilton
Caitriona Breen
Haley Whyte
Joanne Campbell
Jacinta Cadden
Cathal Faux
Lisa Mcgandy
Kerry Gill
Diane Crawford
Louise Keenan
Shelley Mccabe
Amy Mulligan

Martina Corrigan

Total: 259 < Draw: September 24, 2025 11:00 pm
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93 Declan Mccaffrey
95 Sinead Monaghan
97 Shannon Byrne
98 Laura Bratton
100 Louise Keenan
104 Caoimhe Connolly
106 Anita Mcaloon
110 Christine Mc Gee
111 Jenny Elliott
114 Julia Mitoraj
117 Kiera Large
119 Teresa Foy
120 Michelle Dooris
122 Caoimhe Scallon
123 Karen Mc Kevlin
127 Gary Clarke
131 Declan Quinn
132 Ciara Mctoal
133 Nicola Donegan
136 Gerard Mcgahey
137 Miranda Boylan
139 Joan Jackman
142 Alison Frazer
146 Darren Feely
147 Rhoda Sharpe
148 Patricia Magee
149 Selina Gibson
153 Justy Mc Dade
155 Denise Chapman
156 Caroline Donaghy
159 Lisa Keelagher
160 Kirsty Mc Bride
164 Denise Chapman
166 Elaine O&€™reilly
168 Caoimhe Connolly
169 Anne Rice
170 Geraldine O'donnell
171 Denise Carson
173 Anthony Kerrigan
176 Gina Parkinson
178 Alison Cairns
179 Ita Phillips
181 Elaine Woods
182 Lorraine Gilroy
183 John Mc Manus
184 Colette Stewart
187 Donna Maye
188 Philomena Smyth
189 David Milligan

Total: 259 < Draw: September 24, 2025 11:00 pm Page 2 of 6
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Niall Smyth
Donna Flanagan
Kathleen Cole
Kate Thomson
Michelle Monaghan
Collette Davies
David Fyffe
Deirdre Howe
Leanne Mcnulty
Jarlath Mcginn
Gary Clarke
Lisa Mcbrien
Trevor Boggs
Deirdre Howe
Samuel Scollan
Billy White
Mark Seaman
Heather Gallagher
Gail Mcvitty
Patrick Trinder
Wayne Convey
Margaret Freeburn
Jill Dunlop
Joanne Moran
Richard Allen
Elaine Mccabe
Elaine Mcgovern
Lorraine Brownr
Donna Mc Cartin
Frank Murray
Daly Raymie
Anita Mcaloon
Oliver Donnelly
Anne Farry
Michelle Mcgovern
Stacy Kelly
Camilla Cadden
Karen Mc Kevlin
Julie Graham
Rachael Noble
Dara Campbell
Alannah Livingstone
Claire Mcgrath
Ellie-grace Gallagher
Glenn Gallagher
Hannah M
Jenny Humphreys
Kathleen Mccauley

Conor Mccann

Total: 259 < Draw: September 24, 2025 11:00 pm

Page 3 of 6




NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

4 NIGHTS NEW YORK

Ticket No. INETE]

286
287
288
289
290
295
298
299
300
301
302
303
305
306
307
309
310
313
314
316
317
318
322
324
325
326
327
332
333
336
337
338
339
341
342
346
349
350
352
356
357
358
361
363
367
370
371
376
377

Megan Hamilton
Helena Moran
Trevor Boggs

Sharon Stephenson
Siobhan Kelly
Pearl Harmsworth

Jennifer Smyth

Michelle Mccorry
Clare Mc Guirk

Mark Reilly
Tony Lynch
Valerie Breen
Amy Elliott
Paula Doyle
Helen Vance

Dale Mccartney
Declan Quinn
Jack Coulter
Richard Carroll

Caoimhe Connolly
Karen Mills
Karen Mc Kevlin
Ronan Gallagher
Essie Hall

Jackie Mcgovern
Mark Gettins

Charlene Mccartin
Ryan Breen

Pamela Wilson

Denise Chapman
Kelleher Noelle
Lorcan Keown

Claire Mott
June Wigham
Jamie Armstrong
Aideen Mcnamara
Selina Gibson
Mary Leonard
Michaela O'flaherty
Ciaran Donnelly
Eoin Rice
Caoimhe Connolly
Claire Bailey
Claire Leonard
Laura Mcgillycuddy
Mark Reilly
Ciara Little
Josh Johnston

Michelle Mccorry

Total: 259 < Draw: September 24, 2025 11:00 pm
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Geraldine Murray
Kerrigan Peter
Megan Murphy

Laura Mcgillycuddy

Donna Flanagan
Denise Nolan

Mr Gerard Doherty
Collette Davies

Lorraine Nethercott
Roisin Hackett

Caroline Mcelroy

Michelle Anderson
John Doherty
Nicola Donegan

Brian Quinn
Tracy Murphy
Christine Mc Gee
Denise Chapman
Dearbhaile Mchugh
Geraldine Mcglade
Dearbhail Mcnamee
Niall Smyth
Kiera Large
Leona Mcgee
Connor Kelly
Nicola Donegan
Nuala Boyle
Donna Blake
Lorraine Gilroy
Patrick Trinder
Imelda Maguire
Wiktoria Glab
Lisa Mullin

Geraldine Murray

Sharon Fitzpatrick
Simon Carney
Paula Gallagher
Lisa Gallagher
Joan Mccarney

Stephanie Castles

Bridget Mc Grade
Louise Maguire

Christopher Ferguson
Michelle Anderson
Ciara Kane
Karen Greene
Neill Mcgale
Sinead Mcnamee

Julie Flynn

Total: 259 < Draw: September 24, 2025 11:00 pm

Page 5 of 6




NET'ADEAL 4 NIGHTS NEW YORK

COMPETITIONS

Ticket No. INETE]

471 Imelda Maguire
475 Julie Mcgurn
480 Joelene Mcbrien
482 Natalie Mcgovern
484 Roisin Hackett
485 Ashton Gilheaney
490 Nicola Donegan
491 Angela Maguire
492 Leona Mcgee
493 Alexander Roulston
495 Cillian Carty
496 Laura Bratton
497 Michelle Corry
499 Peter Armstrong

Total: 259 < Draw: September 24, 2025 11:00 pm Page 6 of 6




